PHOTO & MEDIA RELEASE

Your signature on the consent form below is greatly appreciated, as it will allow us to photograph and/or interview student or adult participants during this program. Photographs and interviews may be used by members of the media to tell the story of the Appalachian Mountain Club's "A Mountain Classroom" program. A photograph or an interview may be used by the AMC in the future for informational, press, and/or marketing materials.

* * * * *

I hereby authorize the Appalachian Mountain Club (AMC) and/or parties designated by the AMC to photograph and interview me/my child. I authorize the use of my/my child's photograph or interview (whether it is included in periodicals, other printed materials, electronic media, or other medium) for the purposes of press coverage, marketing, display, or exhibition.

Child's Name	
Parent's Name	
Parent Signature	Date
Address	City
State Zip Code Ema	ail address
☐ I do <u>not</u> want my/my child's photo to	be used.
☐ I do <u>not</u> want my/my child to be quoted.	
☐ I do <u>not</u> want my/my child's photo or quotes to be used.	
your child's program to update you on wand to ask for you and/or your child to	nator may wish to contact you via email during or after what your child's group has been seeing and learning provide feedback about the A Mountain Classroom would prefer <u>not</u> to be contacted by the program
☐ From time to time, AMC communicates important information about its educational programming opportunities (including our wilderness summer camp program for Teens and family programs), lodging discounts, and member benefits to groups and individuals with whom it works closely. Please check here if you would prefer not to receive such information.	